
Date: 6 o/-2026 

Subject: Nomination of NSS Volunteers as Scribes for Divyang (PwD) Student 
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It is hereby notified that the National Service Scheme (NSS) Unit of Satyawati College has 
nominated NSS volunteers to provide scribe support to a Divyang (Person with Disability) 
student for academic/examination purposes. 
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The details of the nominated NSS volunteers are as under: 
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Augid Hassan 
Aman Kumar 
Palak Nagpal 
Prachi Yadav 

Pranjal 

Copy to: 

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME 
SATYAWATI COLLEGE (M) 

Rishabh Soni 
Shruti Dudey 
Siddharth 

Uttam Kumar 
Vinayank 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

PROGRAM OFFICER 

Yours sincerely, SATVAWATI 

Dr. Aditya Narayan Mishra 
NSS Programme Officer 
Satyawati College 

NOTICE 

1. The Principal, Satyawati College 

9711630844 
9142372819 
9818540181 
8448329740 
9116204315 
8376014169 

The above-mentioned volunteers shall discharge their duties with due responsibility 
and strictly in accordance with the rules and guidelines prescribed by the institution and 
the University of pe 

Inanking V6A 
NARAYAN 

MISHRA 

7321841516 
7266981209 
8979632394 
9171268690 

2. Equal Opportunity Cell (EOC), Satyawati College 
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