



**NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME
SATYAWATI COLLEGE (M)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI**



NOTICE

Date: 06-01-2026

Subject: Nomination of NSS Volunteers as Scribes for Divyang (PwD) Student

It is hereby notified that the National Service Scheme (NSS) Unit of Satyawati College has nominated NSS volunteers to provide scribe support to a Divyang (Person with Disability) student for academic/examination purposes.

The details of the nominated NSS volunteers are as under:

1	Auqid Hassan	9711630844
2	Aman Kumar	9142372819
3	Palak Nagpal	9818540181
4	Prachi Yadav	8448329740
5	Pranjal	9116204315
6	Rishabh Soni	8376014169
7	Shruti Dudey	7321841516
8	Siddharth	7266981209
9	Uttam Kumar	8979632394
10	Vinayank	9171268690

The above-mentioned volunteers shall discharge their duties with due responsibility and strictly in accordance with the rules and guidelines prescribed by the institution and the University of Delhi.

Aditya N. Mishra
ADITYA NARAYAN MISHRA
PROGRAM OFFICER
NSS SATYAWATI

Yours sincerely,
Dr. Aditya Narayan Mishra
NSS Programme Officer
Satyawati College

Copy to:

1. The Principal, Satyawati College
2. Equal Opportunity Cell (EOC), Satyawati College